
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T5  1   Texas 278  277       555  -21 

T10  2   Georgia Southern 285  274       559  -17 
T3  T3   Arizona, U. of  277  284       561  -15 
T1  T3   South Carolina 276  285       561  -15 
T5  T3   Northwestern 278  283       561  -15 
T1  6   Mississippi State 276  288       564  -12 
9  7   Vanderbilt 282  283       565  -11 
8  8   Arizona State 281  286       567  -9 

T5  9   Baylor 278  291       569  -7 
T3  10   Clemson 277  293       570  -6 

T12  11   Alabama 287  284       571  -5 
T12  12   Texas A&M 287  290       577  +1 
T10  13   Kentucky 285  293       578  +2 
T14  14   Vanderbilt 292  298       590  +14 
T14  T15   Middle Tennessee 292  299       591  +15 
16  T15   Chattanooga 295  296       591  +15 
17  17   Lipscomb University 297  309       606  +30 
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2024 Women's Mason Rudolph Championship
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
North Course and 2024-Mason Rd 3 

Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 22 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 T1   Patience Rhodes  Arizona State  68  67       135  -9   
T12 T1   Sara Im  Vanderbilt  69  66       135  -9   
T5 T1   Louise Reau  Georgia Southern  68  67       135  -9   
T5 T1   Carolina Melgrati  Arizona, U. of  68  67       135  -9   
1 T1   Avery Weed  Mississippi State  65  70       135  -9   

T5 6   Farah O'Keefe  Texas  68  68       136  -8   
T22 T7   Lauryn Nguyen  Northwestern  70  68       138  -6   
T12 T7   Maylis Lamoure  South Carolina  69  69       138  -6   
T3 T7   Hannah Darling  South Carolina  67  71       138  -6   
T22 T10   Lauren Kim  Texas  70  69       139  -5   
T12 T10   Julia Lopez Ramirez  Mississippi State  69  70       139  -5   
T12 T12   Ashley Yun  Northwestern  69  71       140  -4   
T22 T12   Adela Cernousek  Texas A&M  70  70       140  -4   
2 T12   Nena Wongthanavimok  Arizona, U. of  66  74       140  -4   

T5 T12   Sera Hasegawa  Baylor  68  72       140  -4   
T5 T12   Louise Rydqvist  South Carolina  68  72       140  -4   
T22 T12   Melena Barrientos *  Clemson  70  70       140  -4   
T22 T18   Elise Lee  Northwestern  70  71       141  -3   
T47 T18   Charlotte Back  Arizona, U. of  72  69       141  -3   
T22 T18   Bridget Boczar  Baylor  70  71       141  -3   
T22 T18   Angela Heo  Texas  70  71       141  -3   
T12 T18   Sydney Roberts  Clemson  69  72       141  -3   
T64 T23   LoraLie Cowart  Georgia Southern  74  68       142  -2   
T32 T23   Cathryn Brown  Kentucky  71  71       142  -2   
T32 T23   Mattison Frick  Alabama  71  71       142  -2   
T12 T23   Dianna Lee  Northwestern  69  73       142  -2   
T32 T23   Isabella van der Biest  Alabama  71  71       142  -2   
T58 T23   Huai-Chien Hsu  Texas  73  69       142  -2   
T12 T23   Cayetana Fernandez Garcia-Poggio  Texas A&M  69  73       142  -2   
T3 T23   Isabella Rawl  Clemson  67  75       142  -2   
T32 T31   Ava Merrill  Vanderbilt  71  72       143  -1   
T22 T31   Paula Schulz-Hanssen  Arizona State  70  73       143  -1   
T47 T31   Kelsey Chen  Georgia Southern  72  71       143  -1   
T32 T31   C.A. Carter  Kentucky  71  72       143  -1   
T12 T31   Macie Brown  Vanderbilt  69  74       143  -1   
T47 T31   Chloe Holder  Clemson  72  71       143  -1   
T74 T37   Mary Miller  Georgia Southern  76  68       144  E   
T32 T37   Angelina Tolentino  Vanderbilt  71  73       144  E   
T47 T37   Kynadie Adams  Texas A&M  72  72       144  E   
T5 T37   Silje Ohma  Baylor  68  76       144  E   
T47 T37   Claire Henson  Vanderbilt  72  72       144  E   
T32 T37   Violeta Fernandez  Chattanooga  71  73       144  E   
T71 T43   Harriet Lockley  Alabama  75  70       145  +1   
T58 T43   Grace Summerhays  Arizona State  73  72       145  +1   
T22 T43   Beth Coulter  Arizona State  70  75       145  +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T32 T43   Regina Plascencia  Georgia Southern  71  74       145  +1   
T32 T43   Brooke Oberparleiter  Kentucky  71  74       145  +1   
T22 T43   Alisa Inprasit  Texas  70  75       145  +1   
T12 T43   Ella Manley  Middle Tennessee  69  76       145  +1   
T32 T43   Samantha Whateley  Mississippi State  71  74       145  +1   
T47 T43   Vairana Heck  South Carolina  72  73       145  +1   
T64 T52   Tillie Claggett  Vanderbilt  74  72       146  +2   
T64 T52   Molly Davidson  Alabama  74  72       146  +2   
T47 T52   Julia Misemer  Arizona, U. of  72  74       146  +2   
T47 T52   BaiMai Seema  Baylor  72  74       146  +2   
T32 T52   Lauren Thompson  Lipscomb University  71  75       146  +2   
T32 T57   Lynn Lim  Vanderbilt  71  76       147  +3   
T58 T57   Izzy Pellot  Mississippi State  73  74       147  +3   
T47 T57   Aitana Tuesta  Clemson  72  75       147  +3   
T12 T57   Katherine Schuster  Clemson  69  78       147  +3   
T47 T61   Elin Pudas Remler  Kentucky  72  76       148  +4   
T32 T61   Julia Sanchez Morales  Alabama  71  77       148  +4   
T64 T61   Ashleen Kaur  Baylor  74  74       148  +4   
T81 T61   Charlene Chung  Vanderbilt  77  71       148  +4   
T58 T61   Abbie Lee  Middle Tennessee  73  75       148  +4   
T32 T61   Chiara Horder  Mississippi State  71  77       148  +4   
T58 T61   Kera Healey  Chattanooga  73  75       148  +4   
T32 T68   Lilas Pinthier  Arizona, U. of  71  78       149  +5   
T64 T68   Lanie Campbell  Middle Tennessee  74  75       149  +5   
T85 T68   Surapa Janthamunee *  Mississippi State  79  70       149  +5   
T64 T68   Giulia Foresta  Chattanooga  74  75       149  +5   
T74 T72   Isla McDonald-O'Brien  Arizona State  76  74       150  +6   
T81 T72   Makenzie Cooper  Chattanooga  77  73       150  +6   
T71 T72   Sophia Burnett *  South Carolina  75  75       150  +6   
T47 T72   Ana Pina Ortega *  Mississippi State  72  78       150  +6   
T71 T76   Raleygh Simpson  Kentucky  75  76       151  +7   
T74 T76   Lauren Nguyen  Texas A&M  76  75       151  +7   
84 T76   Hsin Tai Lin *  Northwestern  78  73       151  +7   

T74 79   Mia Sandtorv Lussand  South Carolina  76  76       152  +8   
87 T80   Nicole Johnson  Middle Tennessee  80  73       153  +9   

T81 T80   Bridget Craig  Lipscomb University  77  76       153  +9   
T74 T82   Jiayi Wang  Northwestern  76  78       154  +10   
T74 T82   Kendall Maynard  Middle Tennessee  76  78       154  +10   
T74 T84   Tzunami Polito  Lipscomb University  76  79       155  +11   
T58 T84   Casey Yu  Lipscomb University  73  82       155  +11   
T64 86   Meghan Meserole  Vanderbilt  74  83       157  +13   
88 87   Vanessa Borovilos  Texas A&M  82  76       158  +14   

T85 88   Jayden Jevnick  Vanderbilt  79  81       160  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
90 T89   Caroline King  Lipscomb University  87  79       166  +22   
89 T89   Chloe Stevenazzi  Chattanooga  85  81       166  +22   
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2024 Women's Mason Rudolph Championship
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
North Course and 2024-Mason Rd 3 

Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 22 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Texas 278 277 555

6 Farah O'Keefe (2) 68 68 136

T10 Lauren Kim (1) 70 69 139

T18 Angela Heo (4) 70 71 141

T23 Huai-Chien Hsu (3) 73 69 142

T43 Alisa Inprasit (5) 70 75 145

2 Georgia Southern 285 274 559

T1 Louise Reau (2) 68 67 135

T23 LoraLie Cowart (1) 74 68 142

T31 Kelsey Chen (5) 72 71 143

T37 Mary Miller (3) 76 68 144

T43 Regina Plascencia (4) 71 74 145

T3 Arizona, U. of 277 284 561

T1 Carolina Melgrati (1) 68 67 135

T12 Nena Wongthanavimok (3) 66 74 140

T18 Charlotte Back (2) 72 69 141

T52 Julia Misemer (5) 72 74 146

T68 Lilas Pinthier (4) 71 78 149

T3 South Carolina 276 285 561

T7 Hannah Darling (1) 67 71 138

T7 Maylis Lamoure (3) 69 69 138

T12 Louise Rydqvist (2) 68 72 140

T43 Vairana Heck (5) 72 73 145

79 Mia Sandtorv Lussand (4) 76 76 152

T3 Northwestern 278 283 561

T7 Lauryn Nguyen (4) 70 68 138

T12 Ashley Yun (3) 69 71 140

T18 Elise Lee (1) 70 71 141

T23 Dianna Lee (2) 69 73 142

T82 Jiayi Wang (5) 76 78 154

6 Mississippi State 276 288 564

T1 Avery Weed (2) 65 70 135

T10 Julia Lopez Ramirez (1) 69 70 139

T43 Samantha Whateley (4) 71 74 145

T57 Izzy Pellot (5) 73 74 147

T61 Chiara Horder (3) 71 77 148

7 Vanderbilt 282 283 565

T1 Sara Im (3) 69 66 135

T31 Ava Merrill (4) 71 72 143

T37 Angelina Tolentino (1) 71 73 144

T52 Tillie Claggett (5) 74 72 146

T57 Lynn Lim (2) 71 76 147
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Arizona State 281 286 567

T1 Patience Rhodes (1) 68 67 135

T31 Paula Schulz-Hanssen (3) 70 73 143

T43 Beth Coulter (2) 70 75 145

T43 Grace Summerhays (4) 73 72 145

T72 Isla McDonald-O'Brien (5) 76 74 150

9 Baylor 278 291 569

T12 Sera Hasegawa (3) 68 72 140

T18 Bridget Boczar (4) 70 71 141

T37 Silje Ohma (5) 68 76 144

T52 BaiMai Seema (2) 72 74 146

T61 Ashleen Kaur (1) 74 74 148

10 Clemson 277 293 570

T18 Sydney Roberts (2) 69 72 141

T23 Isabella Rawl (5) 67 75 142

T31 Chloe Holder (1) 72 71 143

T57 Katherine Schuster (3) 69 78 147

T57 Aitana Tuesta (4) 72 75 147

11 Alabama 287 284 571

T23 Isabella van der Biest (1) 71 71 142

T23 Mattison Frick (3) 71 71 142

T43 Harriet Lockley (4) 75 70 145

T52 Molly Davidson (2) 74 72 146

T61 Julia Sanchez Morales (5) 71 77 148

12 Texas A&M 287 290 577

T12 Adela Cernousek (1) 70 70 140

T23 Cayetana Fernandez Garcia-Poggio (2) 69 73 142

T37 Kynadie Adams (5) 72 72 144

T76 Lauren Nguyen (4) 76 75 151

87 Vanessa Borovilos (3) 82 76 158

13 Kentucky 285 293 578

T23 Cathryn Brown (5) 71 71 142

T31 C.A. Carter (2) 71 72 143

T43 Brooke Oberparleiter (3) 71 74 145

T61 Elin Pudas Remler (1) 72 76 148

T76 Raleygh Simpson (4) 75 76 151

14 Vanderbilt 292 298 590

T31 Macie Brown (3) 69 74 143

T37 Claire Henson (1) 72 72 144

T61 Charlene Chung (2) 77 71 148

86 Meghan Meserole (4) 74 83 157

88 Jayden Jevnick (5) 79 81 160

T15 Middle Tennessee 292 299 591

T43 Ella Manley (1) 69 76 145

T61 Abbie Lee (4) 73 75 148

T68 Lanie Campbell (3) 74 75 149

T80 Nicole Johnson (5) 80 73 153

T82 Kendall Maynard (2) 76 78 154

T15 Chattanooga 295 296 591

T37 Violeta Fernandez (1) 71 73 144

T61 Kera Healey (2) 73 75 148

T68 Giulia Foresta (4) 74 75 149

T72 Makenzie Cooper (3) 77 73 150

T89 Chloe Stevenazzi (5) 85 81 166
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Lipscomb University 297 309 606

T52 Lauren Thompson (2) 71 75 146

T80 Bridget Craig (4) 77 76 153

T84 Casey Yu (1) 73 82 155

T84 Tzunami Polito (3) 76 79 155

T89 Caroline King (5) 87 79 166
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T12 Melena Barrientos (Clemson) 70 70 140

T68 Surapa Janthamunee (Mississippi State) 79 70 149

T72 Ana Pina Ortega (Mississippi State) 72 78 150

T72 Sophia Burnett (South Carolina) 75 75 150

T76 Hsin Tai Lin (Northwestern) 78 73 151
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Texas 278 277 555 -21
2  Georgia Southern 285 274 559 -17

T3  Arizona, U. of  277 284 561 -15
T3  South Carolina 276 285 561 -15
T3  Northwestern 278 283 561 -15
6  Mississippi State 276 288 564 -12
7  Vanderbilt 282 283 565 -11
8  Arizona State 281 286 567 -9
9  Baylor 278 291 569 -7
10  Clemson 277 293 570 -6
11  Alabama 287 284 571 -5
12  Texas A&M 287 290 577 +1
13  Kentucky 285 293 578 +2
14  Vanderbilt 292 298 590 +14

T15  Middle Tennessee 292 299 591 +15
T15  Chattanooga 295 296 591 +15
17  Lipscomb University 297 309 606 +30

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Sara Im  Vanderbilt 69  66  135  -9 
T1    Carolina Melgrati  Arizona, U. of  68  67  135  -9 
T1    Louise Reau  Georgia Southern 68  67  135  -9 
T1    Patience Rhodes  Arizona State 68  67  135  -9 
T1    Avery Weed  Mississippi State 65  70  135  -9 
6    Farah O'Keefe  Texas 68  68  136  -8 
T7    Hannah Darling  South Carolina 67  71  138  -6 
T7    Maylis Lamoure  South Carolina 69  69  138  -6 
T7    Lauryn Nguyen  Northwestern 70  68  138  -6 
T10    Lauren Kim  Texas 70  69  139  -5 
T10    Julia Lopez Ramirez  Mississippi State 69  70  139  -5 
T12    Melena Barrientos *  Clemson 70  70  140  -4 
T12    Adela Cernousek  Texas A&M 70  70  140  -4 
T12    Sera Hasegawa  Baylor 68  72  140  -4 
T12    Louise Rydqvist  South Carolina 68  72  140  -4 
T12    Nena Wongthanavimok  Arizona, U. of  66  74  140  -4 
T12    Ashley Yun  Northwestern 69  71  140  -4 
T18    Charlotte Back  Arizona, U. of  72  69  141  -3 
T18    Bridget Boczar  Baylor 70  71  141  -3 
T18    Angela Heo  Texas 70  71  141  -3 
T18    Elise Lee  Northwestern 70  71  141  -3 
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Kim Texas 2.63 -3 
F. O'Keefe Texas 2.75 -2 
M. Lamoure S Carolina 2.75 -2 
S. Im Vanderbilt 2.75 -2 
M. Cooper UTC 2.75 -2 
L. Reau GA So. 2.75 -2 
L. Nguyen N'western 2.75 -2 
M. Miller GA So. 2.75 -2 
B. Boczar Baylor 2.75 -2 
C. Henson Vanderbilt 2.88 -1 
K. Chen GA So. 2.88 -1 
H. Darling S Carolina 2.88 -1 
M. Barrientos CLEM 2.88 -1 
A. Cernousek TAMU 2.88 -1 
A. Lee MTSU 2.88 -1 
H. Lockley Alabama 2.88 -1 
A. Merrill Vanderbilt 2.88 -1 
A. Weed Miss. St. 2.88 -1 
P. Rhodes Arizona St 2.88 -1 
A. Kaur Baylor 2.88 -1 
C. Horder Miss. St. 3.00 E 
P. Schulz-Hanssen Arizona St 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Ohma Baylor 3.65 -7 
P. Rhodes Arizona St 3.75 -5 
S. Im Vanderbilt 3.75 -5 
D. Lee N'western 3.75 -5 
C. Back Arizona 3.75 -5 
L. Reau GA So. 3.80 -4 
N. Wongthanavimok Arizona 3.80 -4 
S. Hasegawa Baylor 3.80 -4 
C. Fernandez Garcia TAMU 3.85 -3 
F. O'Keefe Texas 3.85 -3 
M. Lamoure S Carolina 3.90 -2 
A. Weed Miss. St. 3.90 -2 
R. Plascencia GA So. 3.90 -2 
S. Roberts CLEM 3.90 -2 
H. Darling S Carolina 3.90 -2 
C. Melgrati Arizona 3.90 -2 
M. Brown Vanderbilt 3.90 -2 
L. Cowart GA So. 3.95 -1 
M. Barrientos CLEM 3.95 -1 
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 3.95 -1 
L. Nguyen N'western 3.95 -1 
I. van der Biest Alabama 3.95 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Melgrati Arizona 4.13 -7 
A. Weed Miss. St. 4.25 -6 
S. Hasegawa Baylor 4.38 -5 
K. Adams TAMU 4.38 -5 
I. Rawl CLEM 4.38 -5 
A. Heo Texas 4.50 -4 
L. Campbell MTSU 4.50 -4 
B. Coulter Arizona St 4.50 -4 
J. Misemer Arizona 4.50 -4 
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 4.50 -4 
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 4.50 -4 
L. Lim Vanderbilt 4.50 -4 
R. Simpson Kentucky 4.50 -4 
E. Lee N'western 4.50 -4 
V. Heck S Carolina 4.50 -4 
A. Yun N'western 4.50 -4 
C. Chung Vanderbilt 4.50 -4 
M. Frick Alabama 4.50 -4 
C. Brown Kentucky 4.50 -4 
L. Reau GA So. 4.63 -3 
I. McDonald-O'Brien Arizona St 4.63 -3 
A. Merrill Vanderbilt 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
H. Darling S Carolina 1
C. Melgrati Arizona 1
A. Pina Ortega Miss. St. 1
S. Burnett S Carolina 1
A. Weed Miss. St. 1
A. Merrill Vanderbilt 1
M. Frick Alabama 1
C. Back Arizona 1
L. Reau GA So. 1
V. Borovilos TAMU 1

Birdies 
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 14
B. Boczar Baylor 12
G. Summerhays Arizona St 11
S. Ohma Baylor 11
S. Hasegawa Baylor 11
A. Weed Miss. St. 11
F. O'Keefe Texas 11
P. Rhodes Arizona St 10
S. Im Vanderbilt 10
L. Reau GA So. 10
M. Miller GA So. 9
M. Brown Vanderbilt 9
A. Yun N'western 9
I. Rawl CLEM 9
B. Oberparleiter Kentucky 9
T. Claggett Vanderbilt 9
A. Cernousek TAMU 8
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 8
L. Nguyen N'western 8
C. Melgrati Arizona 8
S. Roberts CLEM 8
V. Heck S Carolina 8

Pars 
M. Barrientos CLEM 28
L. Nguyen TAMU 28
B. Coulter Arizona St 27
L. Kim Texas 27
I. Pellot Miss. St. 27
L. Nguyen N'western 27
C. Brown Kentucky 27
E. Manley MTSU 27
A. Tuesta CLEM 27
E. Lee N'western 27
A. Inprasit Texas 26
M. Davidson Alabama 26
J. Sanchez Morales Alabama 26
C. Back Arizona 26
L. Thompson Lipscomb 26
C. Melgrati Arizona 26
I. van der Biest Alabama 26
D. Lee N'western 26
M. Lamoure S Carolina 26
N. Wongthanavimok Arizona 26
K. Healey UTC 26
P. Schulz-Hanssen Arizona St 26
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 North Course 72.24 90

2 North Course 73.28 90

 

Total Average Scores
North Course 72.76 180

 

Vanderbilt Legends Club: North Course
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384     17 56 15 2   

2 4 357   1 9 59 16 4 1 

3 3 166     12 65 11 2   

4 5 477   5 39 38 7 1   

5 3 167     8 53 21 7 1 

6 4 389     3 59 27   1 

7 5 508   1 36 41 12     

8 4 382     13 56 18 3   

9 4 409     11 61 13 5   

10 4 388     17 62 10 1   

11 4 387     12 62 13 2 1 

12 3 155     7 60 20 2 1 

13 4 420     9 58 23     

14 5 547   1 20 54 13 1 1 

15 4 403     6 55 24 5   

16 3 152     14 47 20 9   

17 4 321     20 51 17 2   

18 5 504     21 57 9 3   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 3 167 +0.33 

15 4 403 +0.31 

6 4 389 +0.30 

16 3 152 +0.27 

12 3 155 +0.22 

2 4 357 +0.18 

13 4 420 +0.16 

9 4 409 +0.13 

8 4 382 +0.12 

11 4 387 +0.09 

3 3 166 +0.03 

1 4 384 +0.02 

17 4 321 +0.01 

14 5 547 -0.04 

10 4 388 -0.06 

18 5 504 -0.07 

7 5 508 -0.29 

4 5 477 -0.44 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29227&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29227&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29227&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29227&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 357 +0.26 

9 4 409 +0.24 

1 4 384 +0.22 

5 3 167 +0.21 

6 4 389 +0.18 

16 3 152 +0.06 

12 3 155 +0.06 

15 4 403 +0.04 

3 3 166 +0.02 

17 4 321 +0.01 

13 4 420 +0.00 

10 4 388 -0.04 

8 4 382 -0.06 

14 5 547 -0.08 

18 5 504 -0.12 

11 4 387 -0.19 

7 5 508 -0.23 

4 5 477 -0.33 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 3 167 +0.33 

15 4 403 +0.31 

6 4 389 +0.30 

16 3 152 +0.27 

12 3 155 +0.22 

2 4 357 +0.18 

13 4 420 +0.16 

9 4 409 +0.13 

8 4 382 +0.12 

11 4 387 +0.09 

3 3 166 +0.03 

1 4 384 +0.02 

17 4 321 +0.01 

14 5 547 -0.04 

10 4 388 -0.06 

18 5 504 -0.07 

7 5 508 -0.29 

4 5 477 -0.44 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384     33 98 44 4 1 

2 4 357   1 12 126 30 10 1 

3 3 166     23 133 21 2 1 

4 5 477   6 76 82 14 2   

5 3 167     11 123 35 9 2 

6 4 389     14 116 48   2 

7 5 508   1 69 87 22 1   

8 4 382     36 106 34 4   

9 4 409     25 107 39 8 1 

10 4 388     32 127 19 2   

11 4 387     38 117 22 2 1 

12 3 155     15 130 31 3 1 

13 4 420     20 126 34     

14 5 547   2 39 110 27 1 1 

15 4 403     22 113 36 9   

16 3 152     20 122 27 11   

17 4 321     37 110 28 4 1 

18 5 504     47 109 19 4 1 
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